2.10.10 Luftpistole Schiitzen,

Einzd

1.

2.

10.

11.
12.

14.
15.
16.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

25.

28.

Holger Buchmann

Olaf Haspel
Steffen Meyer
André Nieth

Andreas Kaspar
Andreas Eckhardt
Joachim Giese

Mario Weber
Torsten Kaps

Torsten Rexin

Michael Muthke
Michael Diepold
Enrico Friedemann
Michael Behrendt
Ralf Globig
Carsten Andres
Volker Vaentin
Jost Heyne

Jens Klinzmann
Frank Dombrowski
Karl-Heinz Kriger
Christian Erxleben
Karsten Moll
Ronny Bittner
Tilo Petsche

Corndlius Rotzsch

Alexander Kade
Michael Steinert
Falk Schweitzer
Roger Reckling

Frankfurter
Schitzengesel | schaft

SG Cottbus
Wittenberger SG
SG zu Jiterbog

Frankfurter
Schitzengesel | schaft

SG zu Jiterbog

Frankfurter
Schitzengesel | schaft

SG Ludwigsfelde
SG Cottbus

Frankfurter
Schitzengesel | schaft

SG Spremberg

SSV Frankfurt / Oder
SG Frankfurt/Oder
Wittenberger SG

SG Schonewalde

PSV Zossen/Blankenfelde

Priv.SG Finsterwalde
Glienicker SG 1990 e.V.
SG zu Potsdam

SG zu Jiterbog
Glienicker SG 1990 e.V.
Wittenberger SG

SG Biesenthal

SSV Liebenthal

SSV Liebenthal

Frankfurter
Schitzengesel | schaft

SG zu Potsdam

Erster SSV 1981 Botzow
SG Schonewalde

SG zu Potsdam

94

95
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92

94

91

91

92
91

86
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88
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92
91
93
92
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92
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89
88
92
89

90
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90

95 93 98

96 95 90
94 93 97
94 90 97

91 96 92

9 95 91

95 92 93

95 93 91
93 93 93

94 96 93

94 91 93
91 93 95
91 92 93
87 90 94
93 90 88
90 89 92
90 87 92
91 88 91
90 89 93
86 90 92
93 94 86
91 87 91
89 93 87
89 90 86
89 87 91

90 87 89

94 84 88
85 89 91
89 92 89
87 91 87

380 Ringe

376
374
373

373
373
371

371
370

369

368
367
367
364
363
362
362
362
361
360
359
358
357
357
356

356

356
355
355
355



Rainer Rieck
32. Frank Richter
33. Raf Lehmann
34. Nico Wiesenburg

35. Wolfgang Of3wald

36. Joachim Kuhlee
Detlef Schmidt
Olaf Kanzler

39. Joachim Schroeter
Horst Rademann

41. Marco Bruf3

42. Thomas Schnur

43. AndreasHolz

44. Heinz Schmidt

45. Rainer Wickidal

46. Gernot Raasch

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damen,
Einzel

1. JanaGohler

Rita Wagner

Anja Grunow
Andrea Deckert
Karen Wickidal
AndreaKeding
Helke Wonneberger
Marion Thulmann
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Kathrin Hermann
Solveig Albert

. Angela Bosdorf
Annett Jahnke
Roswitha Liebert
Beate Buder
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SV Steinsdorf

SSV Frankfurt / Oder
Glienicker SG 1990 e.V.
SV Brick

Frankfurter
Schiitzengesell schaft

SG Spremberg

SV " Gotzer Bergschutzen ™
SV Seddiner See

SG Spremberg
Priv.SG Finsterwalde
Wittenberger SG

SV Ahrensfelde
Priv.SG Finsterwalde
SG Schénewalde

SG "Zum Linther Hof"
SSV Liebenthal

Frankfurter
Schitzengesel | schaft

Wittenberger SG

SG Frankfurt/Oder

SG Cottbus

SV Brick

SV " Gotzer Bergschitzen
SV Brick

SG 1418 zu Bernau
Erster SSV 1981 Bo6tzow
SV Steinsdorf

SV Briick

Zehdenicker SG

SG Rathenow

SG 1418 zu Bernau

87 96
92 86
86 91
89 91

83 89

88 86
92 80
84 92
80 87
86 88
85 87
88 87
83 89
85 80
74 82
83 81

91 91

90 89
92 88
90 89
84 84
86 85
82 89
85 77
79 81
79 79
71 81
74 69
79 79

86
85
90
88

0

83
88
87
88
82
86
80
76
80
85
76

89

93
87
87
90
88
83
87
84
85
79
81
72

86
91
85
83

88

92
89
86
88
87
83

80
81

73

94

92
93
86
85
80
84
86
82
76
83
84
78

68 62 68 67

355
354
352
351

350

349
349
349

341
339
328
326
325
313

365

364
360
352

339
338
335
326
319
314
308
308
265

Ringe



2.10.50 Luftpistole
Alterschitzen, Einzel

1. Michael Becker

2. Horian Luther

3. Karl-Heinz Targie
4. Klaus Laucke

5. Klaus Pietschmann
6. Gerhard Pachnatz
7. Wolfeckert Bolke
8. Erhard Kloth

9. Gunter Segebrecht
10. Benno Schmidtchen
11. Klaus Buttner

12. Ralf Reschke

13. Norbert Hennig
14. Helmut Schmidt
15. Helmut Haase

16. Manfred Peters

17. Gunter Kastner

18. Detlef Triebsch
2.10.51 Luftpistole
Altersdamen, Einzel

1. Sabine Graf

2. GisdaKaps

3. Beate Busack

4. Ingrid Heine

5. Eva-MariaBischof
6. CorneliaLaucke

7. Angelika Schlosser
8. WilmaBock

2.10.60 Luftpistole Senioren,

Einzd

1.

Helmut Artelt

SG zu Potsdam

Priv.SG Finsterwalde
PSV Zossen/Blankenfelde
SG 1418 zu Bernau

SG zu Jiterbog

SV Boitzenburg

SG Firstenwal de/Spr.
SG zu Potsdam

SG Rathenow

SG zu Potsdam

SV Ahrensfelde

SV Ahrensfelde

SG Biesenthal

SG zu Potsdam

SG Peitz

Glienicker SG 1990 e.V.
SG 1418 zu Bernau

SG Furstenwal de/Spr.

SG Neuenhagen-
Hoppegarten

SG Cottbus

SG zu Potsdam

SC Wernsdorf

SG Peitz

SG 1418 zu Bernau

SG Neuenhagen-
Hoppegarten

SV " Gotzer Bergschitzen ™

SG Spremberg

92 91
92 90
94 85
90 89
87 89
90 91
86 87
84 85
87 90
92 88
87 85
90 82
88 88
84 88
81 85
80 86
82 79
85 75

88 89

88 91
87 85
86 80
83 85
79 84

81 76

73 62

93
92
90
88
88
87
87
91
85
83
89
85
85
83
85
72
87
83

91

87
92
86
81
80

69

62

93
91
91
92
94
87
91
90
88
86
87
89
82

82
93
81
71

93

88
88
87

83

72

59

90 90 92 96

369 Ringe
365
360
359
358
355
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350
350
349
348
346
343
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333
331
329
314

361 Ringe

354
352
339
333
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298

256

368 Ringe



Frankfurter

90 91 94 91

87
89
87
85
83
82
88
85
84
80
81
85
77
68
73
74

93
90
87
82
89
85
87
85
91
80
79
80
85
86
76
76

91
86
91
86
91
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85
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70 64 72

92
85
84
95
85
86
86
89
88
86
85
83
77
84
71
70
64

Torsten Rexin 369, Joachim Giese
371, Holger Buchmann 380

Andreas Eckhardt 373, Frank
Dombrowski 360, André Nieth 373

Corndlius Rotzsch 356, Andreas
Kaspar 373, Wolfgang ORwald 350

Jost Heyne 362, Karl-Heinz Krlger

359, Ralf Lehmann 352

Alexander Kade 356, Jens

Klinzmann 361, Roger Reckling 355

2. Hans Feldmann Schiitzengesellschaft
3. Dieter Heine SC Wernsdorf
4. Arnold Wunsch SG Furstenwal de/Spr.
5. Karl-Heinz Gleich SG Biesentha
6. Albert Kiehl SG Schonewalde
7. Hartmut Schwarz SG Loéhme
8. Helmut Boge SG Templin
9. Karl-Heinz Lodig SC "Kamerad" Senftenberg
10. Herbert Maschke SG zu Jiterbog
11. Wolfgang Nitsch Erster SSV 1981 Botzow
12. Gerd Bischof SG Peitz
Werner Last SG Spreenhagen
14. Gerhard Siedelberg Lychener SG
15. Fritz Thulmann SG 1418 zu Bernau
16. Bodo Vétisch Glienicker SG 1990 e.V.
17. Jurgen Nagel SG 1418 zu Bernau
18. Wolfgang Hein Lychener SG
19. Gulnter Lewinsohn Glienicker SG 1990 e.V.
Mannschaftswertung
2.10.10 Luftpistole Schiitzen,
Mannschaft
1. Frankfurter Schitzengesellschaft
2. SG zu Jiterbog |
3. Frankfurter Schitzengesellschaft
4. Glienicker SG 1990 eV. |
5. SG zu Potsdam |
6. SG Spremberg |
7. SG Schonewalde |

Michagl Muthke 368, Joachim
Schroeter 343, Joachim Kuhlee 349

Heinz Schmidt 326, Ralf Globig 363,

Falk Schweitzer 355

366

363
350
349

346
346
345
345
334
334
328
320
317
293
291
270

1120

1106

1079

1073

1072

1060

1044

Ringe



Volker Vaentin 362, Horst

8. Priv.SG Finsterwalde | Rademann 343, Andreas Holz 328 = 1033
. Tilo Petsche 356, Gernot Raasch 313, _

9. SSV Liebenthal | Ronny Bittner 357 1026
2.10.11 Luftpistole Damen,
Mannschaft

Angela Bosdorf 314, Heike
1. SV Bruck | Wonneberger 338, Karen Wickidal = 995 Ringe

343

2.10.50 Luftpistole Alterschiitzen,
Mannschaft
1 SG 7u Potsdam | Erhard Kloth 350, Helmut Schmidt _ 1058 Ringe

339, Michael Becker 369



